	РОВЕНЬКИ


	Государственное и муниципальное управление



	Группа  ГМУ-Р-21


	Расписание учебных занятий ИДПОДО


	Суббота, 19.03.2022г.
	Пара
	Время
	Форма

обучения
	Дисциплина
	Преподаватель
	Аудито-рия,

корпус

	
	1. 
	9.00-10.30
	лекции
	Административное право
	Доцент

Харитонова О.С.
	ДИСТАН-ЦИОННО

	
	2. 
	10.40-12.10
	
	
	
	

	
	3. 
	12.30-14.00
	
	
	
	

	
	4. 
	14.10-15.40
	практика
	
	
	

	
	5. 
	15.50-17.20
	
	
	
	


	Директор   ИДПОДО
	
	Харитонова О.С.


